COUNTYWIDE COMMUNITY REVITALIZATION TEAM

VI.

VII.

May 12, 2015
10:00 a.m. —11:30 a.m.

Palm Beach County Vista Center, Room 1E-60
AGENDA

WELCOME AND INTRODUCTIONS

DEPARTMENT UPDATES

PRESENTATION:

One Love One Community, Programs and Services
Barbara A. Haider, Founder & CEO

OCR STAFF REPORTS

NEW BUSINESS

RESIDENT COMMENTS

ADJOURNMENT

Please be courteous of other team members’
Time and arrive promptly at 10:00 a.m. Thank You!!!

10:00 a.m.

10:05 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

10:40 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

10:50 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

If you have any guestions, please contact Houston Tate, OCR Director at 233-5303. Thanks!
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